
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Nr. 

599 
520 
250 
100 
550 
226 
494 

33 
702 
629 

67 
969 
139 
518 
731 
568 
304 
753 
848 
858 

Namn 

Sander Sommerlee 
Alessandro Seljeson 
Joel Djäknestam 
Mille Söderblom 
Hugo Bergqvist 
Isaak Svarstad 
Simon Olsson 
Harad Antonsson 
Erik Havskog 
Aron Enström 
Wiggo Björn 
Maxximus Vikingasköld 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Albin Skans 
Edwin Lindén 
Axel Hagström 
Onnie Linderbäck 
Isaac Bohrén 
Neo Åslund 
Filip Bergendahl 

Nat/State 

Eda MK 
MSK Hammaren 
Älvbygdens MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
M å l i l la  M K  M o t o c r o s s k lu b b  
SMK Södermanland 
M å l i l la  M K  M o t o c r o s s k lu b b  
Töreboda MK 
Örebro MK 
Filipstads MCK 
Tidaholms MK 
MSK Hammaren 
Älvbygdens MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
SMK Kngsör 
Skara MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Botkyrka MK 

R1.  

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

100 
99 
98 
97 
96 

R2.  

125 
122 
120 
118 
116 
115 
114 
113 
112 
111 
110 
109 
108 
107 
106 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Totala poäng 

125 
122 
120 
118 
116 
115 
114 
113 
112 
111 
110 
109 
108 
107 
106 
100 

99 
98 
97 
96 
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MälarFräsen nr:1 SKaraborgsFräsen nr: 1 

85 GH 

Total 85G 

Stenstorps Banan 1,480 km 


